WALL MOUNTED

MJOSPC / MJ12PC / MJ18PC / MJ24PC

UUA1 ULO

R32

Capacity

Power Input

Running Current

EER/COP
SEER / SCOP

P Design

Seasonal Energy Label
Annual Energy Consumption
Dehumidification Rate

ODU Sound Pressure Level

ODU Sound Power Level

Piping Connections

Operation Range (Outdoor)

Cooling Min. / Rated / Max.
Heating Min. / Rated / Max.
Cooling Min. / Rated / Max.
Heating Min. / Rated / Max.
Cooling Rated
Heating Rated

Cooling @ 35°C

Heating @-10°C
Cooling / Heating
Cooling / Heating

Cooling Rated
Heating Rated
Cooling Rated
Heating Rated
Liquid Outer Dia.
Gas Outer Dia.

Connections Method
Cooling Min. / Max.
Heating Min. / Max.

150/250/320

kw 1.80/320/370

kw 0.30/0.58/0.84

kw 0.30/0.71/085

A 260

A 320

kWh /kWh 4.30/450

kWh /kWh 7.00/4.00

kw 25

kw 28

- A++/ A+

kwh 125/980

t/h 190

dB(A) 19

dB(A) 52

dB(A) 65

dB(A) -

mm (inch) @6.35(1/4)

mm (inch) ?9.52(3/8)
Flare

°C -15/50

-20/18

1.50/3.50/4.00
1.80/4.00/4.40
0.33/097/148
0.33/1.00/1.48
440
450
3.60/4.00
6.60/4.00
35
28
A++ /[ A+
186/980
190
49
52
65
26.35(1/4)
@9.52(3/8)
Flare
-15/50
-20/18

200/5.00/7.00
2.30/580/6.10
0.30/1.39/263
0.30/1.71/1.96
6.30
7.70
361/340
6.80/4.00
50
41
A++/ A+
257/1,365
335
47
52
63
@6.35(1/4)
@127(1/2)
Flare
-15/50
-20/18

270/680/7.70
300/6.90/7.24
040/200/257
040/233/2.50
9.10
10.60
340/3.00
6.70/3.90
6.8
50
A++/A
355/1,795
350
48
52
65
29.52(3/8)
215.88(5/8)
Flare
-20/50
-20/18

INDOOR MJO9PC NSJ MJ12PC NSJ MJ18PC NSK MJ24PC NSK

Power Supply @/V/Hz 1/220-240/50 1/220-240/50 1/220-240/50 1/220-240/50
Power Input Min. / Nom. / Max. w 11/18/30 11/19/30 26/39/60 27/45/60
Air Flow Rate H/M/L m?/min 76/62/48 80/66/55 158/124/100 169/128/104
Dimensions Body WxHxD mm 818x316x 189 818x316x189 975x 354 x 209 975x 354 %209
Weight Body kg (Ibs) 82(18.1) 82(181) 10.9(24.0) 11.5(254)
Shipping kg (lbs) 10.2(225) 10.2(22.5) 13.9(3056) 14.5(32.0)
Sound Pressure Level Cooling H/M/L dB(A) 36/32/27 38/34/29 44/38/34 46/41/36
Sound Power Level Cooling Max. dB(A) 56 56 59 65
Piping Connections Drain 0D./1D. mm 2215/160 2215/160 8215/160 2215/160
List Price - Indoor Unit £279.00 £337.00 £492.00 £601.00

OUTDOOR UUAT ULO [ uuBiuzo |

UuUC1 U40

Power Supply @/V/Hz 1/220-240/50 1/220-240/50 1/220-240/50
Circuit Breaker Min. A 15 20 25
Power Supply Cable (included Earth) No. x mm? 3Cx15 3Cx25 3Cx25
Dimensions Net WxHxD mm 770 x 545 x 288 870x 650 x 330 950 x 834 x 330
Weight Net kg 333 445 57.7
Compressor Type - Twin Rotary Twin Rotary Twin Rotary
Type - R32 R32 R32
GWP (Global Warming Potential) - 675 675 675
Precharged Amount kg 1.0 12 19
Refrigerant t-COMegq. - 0.675 0810 1.283
Control - EEV EEV EEV
Additional Charging Volume g/m 20 20 40
Air Flow Rate Rated m*/minxNo. 28x1 50x1 58x1
Total Piping Length Min. / Max. m 5.0/300 50/350 5.0/50.0
Piping Elevation IDU-ODU Max.. m 30 30 30
List Price - Outdoor Unit £ £816.00 £1,046.00 £1,355.00
List Price - Indoor + Outdoor Unit Price £ £1,095.00 £1,153.00 £1,538.00 £1,956.00
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